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Person Date/Time Statute/Offense Case Number Case Type Location Officer

GRENNELL, JENNIFER 03/21/26 07:54 Arrest on Outstanding
Warrant - Arrest on

M-P2600899 Warrant 505 N SANDUSKY ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Wheeler

ROOKER, SAVANNAH 03/20/26 03:30 2919.22A - Endangering
Children _ create

M-P2600887 Domestic
Violence

222 COSHOCTON
AVE, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Perry

ROOKER, SAVANNAH 03/20/26 03:30 2925.14C1 - Illegal Use
or Possession of Drug

M-P2600887 Domestic
Violence

222 COSHOCTON
AVE, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Perry

FERRELL, RODNEY WILLIAM, 03/20/26 03:30 2919.22A - Endangering
Children _ create

M-P2600887 Domestic
Violence

222 COSHOCTON
AVE, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Perry

FERRELL, RODNEY WILLIAM, 03/20/26 03:30 2925.14C1 - Illegal Use
or Possession of Drug

M-P2600887 Domestic
Violence

222 COSHOCTON
AVE, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Perry

DAVIS, JEREMY R 03/21/26 10:17 Arrest on Outstanding
Warrant - Arrest on

M-P2600900 Prisoner
Transport

ZOLMAN RD / LEEDY
RD,
FREDERICKTOWN,

Nauman

HOLCOMB, GAGE DEMETRI 03/19/26 15:10 2903.18B3 -
Strangulation - Cause or

M-P2600881 Fight 100 MCGIBNEY RD,
MT VERNON, OH
43050

Fike

ERVIN, JAMES D 03/19/26 17:27 Arrest on Outstanding
Warrant - Arrest on

M-P2600885 Warrant COLUMBUS RD /
VANNATTA ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH

Berger

CASSILL, CASSANDRA ANN 03/18/26 18:34 2903.13A - Assault _
knowingly cause or

M-P2600864 Disturbance 714 S MAIN ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Scott

SNYDER, GARY Z 03/22/26 00:33 4511.19A1a - OVI -
Under the influence

M-P2600907 Traffic Stop S MECHANIC ST / W
HIGH ST, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Brookover

SNYDER, GARY Z 03/22/26 00:33 4511.19A1d - OVI - at
least .08 but less than

M-P2600907 Traffic Stop S MECHANIC ST / W
HIGH ST, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Brookover
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NELSON, RUBEN ELLIOTT 03/19/26 11:54 2921.31A - Obstructing
Official Business

M-P2600875 Theft 999 COSHOCTON
AVE, MT VERNON, OH
43050

Cochran

NELSON, RUBEN ELLIOTT 03/19/26 11:54 2913.02A1 - Theft _
without consent

M-P2600875 Theft 999 COSHOCTON
AVE, MT VERNON, OH
43050

Cochran

BYINGTON, SAWYER 03/22/26 02:30 4511.19A1a - OVI -
Under the influence

M-P2600908 Traffic Stop 529 S MAIN ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Cotter

BYINGTON, SAWYER 03/22/26 02:30 4511.19A1d - OVI - at
least .08 but less than

M-P2600908 Traffic Stop 529 S MAIN ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

Cotter

MACKIE, STACY LEE 03/21/26 01:17 4511.19A1a - OVI -
Under the influence

M-P2600898 Traffic Stop E GAMBIER ST / S
GAY ST, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Cotter

MACKIE, STACY LEE 03/21/26 01:17 2921.12A1 - Tampering
w/ Evidence _ alter,

M-P2600898 Traffic Stop E GAMBIER ST / S
GAY ST, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Cotter

MACKIE, STACY LEE 03/21/26 01:17 2925.11C1 - Possession
of Drugs _ schedule I or

M-P2600898 Traffic Stop E GAMBIER ST / S
GAY ST, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Cotter

WHITE, JACK DAVID, II 03/18/26 02:01 4506.15A6 - Commercial
OVI - Drive a motor

M-P2600860 Disturbance 103 W VINE ST, MT
VERNON, OH 43050

Cotter

WHITE, JACK DAVID, II 03/18/26 02:01 4511.19A1a - OVI -
Under the influence

M-P2600860 Disturbance 103 W VINE ST, MT
VERNON, OH 43050

Cotter

SPEARMAN, JASON 03/20/26 00:32 2909.07A1a - Criminal
Mischief _ move, deface,

M-P2600886 Suspicious
Person

W HAMTRAMCK ST / N
SANDUSKY ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH

Thatcher

MORENO, VANESSA E 03/18/26 22:49 Arrest on Outstanding
Warrant - Arrest on

M-P2600866 Warrant 18 PLAZA DR, MOUNT
VERNON, OH 43050

Thatcher

GRENNELL, JENNIFER 03/18/26 17:38 Arrest on Outstanding
Warrant - Arrest on

M-P2600863 Disturbance 505 N SANDUSKY ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

McDonald

CLARK, ROBERT ISAAC 03/18/26 06:40 Arrest on Outstanding
Warrant - Arrest on

M-P2600861 Traffic Stop 200 W HIGH ST,
MOUNT VERNON, OH
43050

McDonald

Total Records: 24


